VND56 15AAir operated 2 D S0
Valve type
Body option
Nil
Note) S
Standard (Copper alloy)
Stainless steel body
Note) Threaded type only

NPTF
ATEX category 3
How to Order
Series 56-VND
 ATEX Compliant  2 Port Steam Valve
Steam Valve













—
—
—













—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
1
1
2
1 8
1 4
3 8
3 8
1 2
3 4
1 4
11 2
11 4 B Flange
11 2 B Flange
2 B Flange
All other specifications are the same as the standard products Series VND.
Click here for details.
II3G Ex h IIB T3 Gc
-5°C ≤ Ta ≤ +60°C
99 A